
WALK THE PLANK PROD.

QUOTE

406-868-3645

plankproductions9@gmail.com

229 Skyline Dr NE
Great Falls, MT
59404

Attention: Browning High School
School Gymnasium
Date: 10/10/25

Project Title: Sound system upgrade using Tier2 Crest Package
Project Description: Demo, dispose of old speakers and reinstall new equipment \
Invoice Number: 13:2025
Terms: 30 Days

Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Cost
Labor/employee hrs	60	\$150.00	\$9,000.00
Rigging Steel SLings 3/8 x 6' USA	16	\$30.00	\$480.00
Rigging shackles CM USA	32	\$15.00	\$480.00
Riggin forged M10 bolts 3pk	6	\$75.00	\$450.00
rigging anvil Beam clamps	8	\$26.45	\$211.60
Burlap sacks for rigging	6	\$4.00	\$24.00
ProCo Install per/ft	100	\$1.25	\$125.00
Neutrik Sperakon NL4	16	\$9.00	\$144.00
Nuetrik XLR M	10	\$7.50	\$75.00
Nuetrik XLR F	10	\$7.50	\$75.00
12/ 8 conductor speaker wire 500 foot spool	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
12/ 4 conductor speaker wire 500ft spool	1	\$350.00	\$350.00
CATBox Cat5/6 to 4 XLR F	1	\$60.00	\$60.00
Non conduct. 2 gang monted box	1	\$30.00	\$30.00
1/2 nonconductive conduit feet	100	\$6.50	\$650.00
Conduit 1/2 strap clamps 25pk	4	\$7.00	\$28.00

Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Cost
Cat 5e PROcat 500/roll	2	\$550.00	\$1,100.00
TAscam RC-W100-r120 wall control	1	\$150.00	\$150.00
Solder materials	1	\$50.00	\$50.00
Demo and Disposal of OLD equipment	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
Miles	300	\$0.67	\$201.00
Lodging /per night/per room typical rate	9	\$250.00	\$2,250.00
		Subtotal	\$16,933.60
	Tax		\$0.00
		Total	\$16,933.60